PARCEL
NUMBER

07-25-120-009

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

330‘29 n LEGAL DESCRIPTION

6 SHAWNEE ACRES SECTION 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-6=T4

8-12-74
3-22-78

1-22-88
7-31-90

4-7-04
6-15-05

PERKINS, MILLARD & VERNA

OVERHOLSER INC
OVERHOLSER ERNEST E

FORD JERRY L & GEORGENE A

KOSMOS CHRIS N & FRANCES D

KOSMOS FRANCES D
GEESAMAN CLINTON L & WANDA K

22 - REMINGTON RAMD OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.74.40 26trs
C.F.25.00

C.F. 12.00

CF 120.00

SP NO FEE
SP 178,000

SRR 13 RRNT-34485




